Duthie Dental & The Abbey by Duthie Dental

Private Price List (Updated January 2024)

Exam / Specialist Consultations

Routine Examination

Emergency Appointment

Cosmetic Consultation

Specialist Implant Consultation

Specialist Fixed Braces Consultation

Specialist Root Canal Consultation

Anti-Snoring Device Consultation

Fillings
White Composite Filling
Amalgam Filling

Glass lonomer Cement Filling

Oral Surgery_
Routine Extraction
Surgical Extraction
Canine Exposure

IV Sedation

Specialist Root Canal
Incisor / Canine Root Canal
Premolar Root Canal

Molar Root Canal

Specialist Root Canal
Specialist Re-Root Treatment

Apicectomy

Adult Braces

Metal

Ceramic

Clear Aligners

Children's Braces - Metal
Children's Braces - Ceramic
Fixed Retainer per Arch
Trans Palatal Arch Appliance

Viveras Retainers (3 Sets)

Anti-Snoring Devices

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

£

£

£

69.50

85.00

69.50

95.00
150.00
150.00

150.00

195.00
85.00

120.00

195.00
350.00
580.00

300.00

495.00
660.00
760.00
895.00
1,050.00

1,100.00

4,500.00
5,250.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
4,250.00

200.00

400.00

495.00

1,400.00

Dental Hygiene & Therapy
Scale & Polish (20 mins)
Scale & Polish (30 mins)
Scale & Polish (40 mins)

Airflow Stain Removal

Tooth Whitening
White Dental Tooth Whitening
Enlighten Tooth Whitening

Replacement Whitening Trays

Veneers

Composite Edge Bonding (Per Tooth)

Composite Veneers (Per Tooth)

Ceramic Veneers (Per Tooth)

Crown & Bridges

Ceramic Crown
Onlay
Bridge

Crown Recement

Implants

Single Tooth Implant with Crown
Implant Retained Dentures

Full Arch Implant Therapy

Dentures

Full Acrylic
Partial Acrylic
Full Chrome
Partial Chrome

Flexible Denture

Specialist Xrays / Scanning
CBCT Scan

Procedural Hypnosis

First Session
Additional Sessions

(Usually x 2 per treatment plan)
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72.00
105.00
144.00

99.00

399.00
599.00

195.00

250.00
350.00

850.00

795.00
795.00
795.00

95.00

2,750.00
6,600.00

16,500.00

950.00
795.00
1,200.00
1,100.00

1,100.00

195.00

80.00

40.00




