Duthie Dental & The Abbey by Duthie Dental

Private Price List (Updated January 2024)

Exam / Specialist Consultations				Dental Hygiene & Therapy			
Routine Examination		£	69.50	Scale & Polish (20 mins)		£	72.00
Emergency Appointment		£	85.00	Scale & Polish (30 mins)		£	105.00
				Scale & Polish (40 mins)		£	144.00
Cosmetic Consultation		£	69.50	Airflow Stain Removal		£	99.00
Specialist Implant Consultation		£	95.00				
Specialist Fixed Braces Consultation		£	150.00	Tooth Whitening			
Specialist Root Canal Consultation		£	150.00	White Dental Tooth Whitening		£	399.00
Anti-Snoring Device Consultation		£	150.00	Enlighten Tooth Whitening		£	599.00
				Replacement Whitening Trays		£	195.00
Fillings							
White Composite Filling	From	£	195.00	<u>Veneers</u>			
Amalgam Filling	From	£	85.00	Composite Edge Bonding (Per Tooth)	From	£	250.00
Glass Ionomer Cement Filling	From	£	120.00	Composite Veneers (Per Tooth)	From	£	350.00
				Ceramic Veneers (Per Tooth)	From	£	850.00
Oral Surgery							
Routine Extraction	From	£	195.00	Crown & Bridges			
Surgical Extraction	From	£	350.00	Ceramic Crown	From	£	795.00
Canine Exposure	From	£	580.00	Onlay	From	£	795.00
IV Sedation	From	£	300.00	Bridge	From	£	795.00
				Crown Recement	From	£	95.00
Specialist Root Canal							
Incisor / Canine Root Canal	From	£	495.00	<u>Implants</u>			
Premolar Root Canal	From	£	660.00	Single Tooth Implant with Crown	From	£	2,750.00
Molar Root Canal	From	£	760.00	Implant Retained Dentures	From	£	6,600.00
Specialist Root Canal	From	£	895.00	Full Arch Implant Therapy	From	£	16,500.00
Specialist Re-Root Treatment	From	£	1,050.00				
Apicectomy	From	£	1,100.00	<u>Dentures</u>			
				Full Acrylic	From	£	950.00
Adult Braces				Partial Acrylic	From	£	795.00
Metal	From	£	4,500.00	Full Chrome	From	£	1,200.00
Ceramic	From	£	5,250.00	Partial Chrome	From	£	1,100.00
Clear Aligners	From	£	4,000.00	Flexible Denture	From	£	1,100.00
Children's Braces - Metal	From	£	3,500.00				
Children's Braces - Ceramic	From	£	4,250.00	Specialist Xrays / Scanning			
Fixed Retainer per Arch	From	£	200.00	CBCT Scan	From	£	195.00
Trans Palatal Arch Appliance	From	£	400.00				
Viveras Retainers (3 Sets)	From	£	495.00	Procedural Hypnosis			
				First Session		£	80.00
Anti-Snoring Devices	From	£	1,400.00	Additional Sessions		£	40.00
				(Usually x 2 per treatment plan)			